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Spa-Francorchamps, 10/05/13 - 12/05/13

» TIME TABLE

Friday, 10 May 2013 Saturday, 11 May 2013

11:15-12:00 Practice 13:50-14:15 Race 1
15:30-16:00 Qualifying

Sunday, 12 May 2013

10:20-10:45 Race 2

16:30-16:55 Race 3

2 CIRCUIT:'SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

1 Circuit length:
La Source 2 Eau Rouge 7.004 km
Raidillon Corners:

19 (10 left /9 right)

Kemmel

Blanchimont

16

Les Combes

Malmedy

Stavelot

15

8 Rivage
14

Driver

Alessio Picariello
Hendrik Grapp
Jason Kremer
Beitske Visser
Indy Dontje
Nicolas Beer
Ralph Boschung
Marvin Dienst
Martin Gatz
Benedikt Gentgen
Kim Giersiepen
Maximilian Gunther
Florian Herzog
Mikkel Jensen
Stephane Kox
Giorgio Maggi
Callan O‘Keeffe
Stefan Riener
Fabian Schiller
Kim-Luis Schramm
Hannes Utsch

Wins

4
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Poles Fastest Laps

Mo TEz

209
114
346
117
144
54
4
24
0
0
0
31
37
0
0
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» STATISTICS: 2013 DRIVERS

Points

Races
26
24
50
20
26
15

3
3
3
3
16
3
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